February 11, 2020
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ROCKINGHAM
COUNTY

Atkinson

Auburn

Brentwood

Candia

Chester

Danville

Deerfield

Derry

East

Kingston

Epping

Exeter

Fremont

Greenland

Hampstead

Hampton

Hampton
Falls

Kensington

Kingston

London-
derry

New Castle

Ardini, r

Boddie, r

Comley, Sr., r

De La Fuente, r

Ely, r

Gyurko, r

Horn, r

Kraft, r

Locke, r

Matern, r

Maxwell, r

Merrill, r

Murphy, r

Payne, r

Trump, r

18

14

Walsh, r

Weld, r

Scatter

29

Bloomberg

36

14

10

16

13

18

39

13

44

11

33

35

67

22

13

19

88

20

Romney
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ROCKINGHAM COUNTY

Newfields

Newington

Newmarket

Newton

North

Hampton

Northwood

Notting-
ham

Plaistow

Portsmout
hWard 1

Portsmout
h Ward 2

Portsmout
h Ward 3

Portsmout
h Ward 4

Portsmout
h Ward 5

Raymond

Rye

Salem

Sandown

Seabrook

South

Hampton

Stratham

Windham

TOTALS

Ardini, r

Boddie, r

Comley, Sr., r

De La Fuente, r

Ely, r

Gyurko, r

Horn, r

Kraft, r

Locke, r

Matern, r

Maxwell, r

Merrill, r

Murphy, r

Payne, r

Trump, r

21

23

176

Walsh, r

Weld, r

Scatter

59

Bloomberg

11

12

46

16

31

15

30

37

26

27

21

33

24

54

102

13

25

44

61

1,159

Romney




